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Last Name: First Name: Address 1: Address 2: City State ZIP

Armstrong III E. D. 311 Park Place Blvd. Suite 240 Clearwater FL 33759

Barrett, Jr. MD John 300 S Duncan Ave #188 Clearwater FL 33755

Bell, Rev. Andy 5995 Dr Martin Luther King Steet S St. Petersburg FL 33705

Betz Louis P.O.Box 274108 Tampa FL 33688

Bowden John 5401 W. Kennedy Blvd Suite 1060 Tampa FL 33609

Cane Casey 35157 US Hwy 19 N Palm Harbor FL 34684

Flynn Mark 427 SW 40th Terrace Gainesville FL 32608

Hathaway Julia 1990 20th Ave. St. Petersburg FL 33713

Healy Marilyn Mullen 101 East Kennedy Blvd. Adams and Reese, LLP Tampa FL 33602

Jackalone Frank 1990 Central Ave. St. Petersburg FL 33712

Josko Todd 4644 W. Gandy Blvd., Suite 4-460 Tampa FL 33611

Nahat Michael 10355 Paradise Blvd. #204 Treasure Island FL 33706

Pressman Todd 334 East Lake Road #102 Palm Harbor FL 34685
Ring Alexander 2112 S Congress Ave. #205 Palm Springs FL 33406

Suskey Alan 301 South Bronough Street Suite 500 Tallahassee FL 32301
Shuford Brian D. Land O Lakes FL 34638

Singer David 712 S. Oregon Avenue Suite 200 Tampa FL 33606

Talley Pick 316 Venetian Dr. Clearwater FL 33755

Lobbyists registered with Pinellas County Government
for Calendar Year 2014

2609 Butterfly Landing Drive
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Phone e-mail Principals represented Topic board member partnership

727-259-6789 ed.armstrong@hwhlaw.com
Tampa Bay Rays,
One Tropicana Drive, St. Petersburg, FL 33705 

Land use matters and Tampa Bay 
Rays None

727-461-4054 jpbmd@aol.com

The Arthritis institute of America, Inc. The Health Research Institute 
of America, Inc.

Osteoarthritis, Hypertension, 
Diseases of the Aging None

727-488-0786 andy.bell@sunshinestateipl.org
Frank Jackalone, Sierra Club, 1990 Central Avenue, St. Petersburg, FL 
33712 Julia Hathaway, Sierra Club, 1990 Central Avenue, St. 

           

Our meeting with Commission Seel 
was intended to inform her about 

     

The Sierra Club meets the 
chairwoman and other 

813-963-2900 lbetz1@verizon.net
AETNA 
4630 Woodland Corporate Blvd. Tampa, FL 33614 

Health Insurance 
None 

813-207-2088 jbowden@mossemail.com

Moss & Associates Construction Managers - 
5401 W. Kennedy Blvd, Suite 1060, Tampa, FL 33609

Capital Improvement Building 
Program for construction projects. None

727-331-0054 ccane@caneconstructioninc.com
Casey Cane 
35157 US Hwy 19 N Palm Harbor FL 34684

Construction and urban 
development State Licensing and None

813-874-3813 mwflynn@msn.com
Neu Urban Concepts 
427 SW 40th Terrace Gainesville, Florida 32608 

Growth Management 
None

727-824-8813 julia.hathaway@sierraclub.org
Frank Jackalone, Sierra Club, 1990 Central Avenue, St. Petersburg, FL 
33712 Kofi Hunt, SEIU, 449 Central Avenue, Suite 104, St. Petersburg, 

         

Our meeting with Commission Seel 
wsa intended to inform her about 

     

The Sierra Club meets the 
Chairwoman and other 

813-402-2865 marilyn.healy@arlaw.com
Times Publishing 
490 1st Ave S St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Transportation, comp plan 
amendments/legislative None

727-824-8813 frank.jackalone@sierraclub.org
Frank Jackalone, Sierra Club, 1990 Central Avenue, St. Petersburg, FL 
33712 Julia Hathaway, Sierra Club, 1990 Central Avenue, St. 

           

Our meeting with Commission Seel 
was intended to inform her about 

     

The Sierra Club meets the 
chairwoman and other 

  Tierra Verde Community Association, Inc. 
1275 Pinellas Bayway, 2nd Floor Tierra Verde, FL 33715

General
None

813-966-6000 mikenahat@gmail.com
Bayou Development, Inc. 
640 Soundview Drive, Palm Harbor, FL 34683

Public Land Acquisition
None

727-804-1760 Todd@Pressmaninc.com
North American Development Group, 
400 Clemtis Street, Suite # 201, West Palm Beach, Fl 

        

Economic incentive, tax abatement None

561-308-9715 alex.ring@seiufpsu.org
SEIU Florida Public Services Union (FPSU): 
2112 S Congress Ave., #205, Palm Springs, FL 33406

Worker/Worksite Issues, 
Community Welfare, None

850-577-1403 alan@capitolinsight.com
Gannett Fleming, Inc. 
9119 Corporate Lake Dr., Suite 150, Tampa, FL. 33634

Transportation Planning
None

941-914-1325 bshuford@cabt.org
Coalition Against Bigger Trucks 
1001 North Fairfax Street Suite 515 Alexandria  VA 22314

Opposing semi-truck weight 
increases at the federal level

None

813-251-2590 david@sodlegal.com
The Ferber Company, Inc. 
100 2nd Avenue S., Suite 304-N St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Review of FLU Map and 
Designations. None

727-420-0052 picktalley1@tampabay.rr.com
Wheelabrator Technologies Inc. 
4 Liberty Lane West, Hampton, NH 03842

Preparation of proposal for Waste 
to Energy Facility Operator RFP None
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